
 

 

 

 

 
 

New and Returning  Students 
2021-2022​ ​Programs for Children  

 
Costs and Logistics 

Annual registration is $200.00 per child for new students, $100.00 per child for returning students. 
Applications and registration fees are due:  

For returning students (priority registration) on or before Friday, January 8, 2021;  

For new students (regular registration)  on or before Friday, January 15, 2021. 

Prospective families will be interviewed through the months of January and February and notified of admissions 
decisions by Friday, February 19, 2021.  

To reserve your child’s spot for the 2021-2022 school year a 10% tuition deposit is due:  

For returning students (priority registration) on or before Friday, February 5, 2021;  

For new students (regular registration) on or before Friday, February 26, 2021. 

 
Programs 

 

Preschool programs for older 2-4-year-old children​ are offered Monday-Friday (9:30 am-1:30 pm) - Children 
may be registered for Mon-Tue for two days, Wed-Th-Fri for three days, and Mon-Fri for five days. 

School Age programs for K-2nd grade children​ are offered Monday-Friday (9:30am-2:30pm) - Children may be 
registered for five days (Mon-Fri) or four days (Mon-Thurs). 

School Age programs for 3rd-7th grade children​ are offered Monday-Friday (9:00am-3:00pm) - Children may 
be registered for five days (Mon-Fri). 

School Age Enrichment Fridays​ may become open for the homeschool families, ​based on the availability​. 
K-2nd grade students​ (9:30-2:30), ​3rd-7th grade students​ (9:00-3:00). 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

We offer two payment options: 

*An additional $112.50 processing fee is already calculated into the monthly payments for families that select our 9 
monthly installments plan.  

The registration fee and tuition deposit are non-refundable. 

Additional Fees 2021-2022:  

● Annual student supply fee: preschool - $250 per student, school-age - $400 per student. Billed on September 1st.  
● Fieldtrip fees (as needed).  
● School Age: grade specific media fees (3rd grade and up) 
● Mandatory family volunteering 4 hours per month or $60.00 additional volunteer-exemption fee.  

 

 

 
 

Payment Option I Payment Option II 

Programs/ Number of Days per 
Week Attending: : 

Mark  
Your  
Choice 

Total  
Annual 
Tuition 

10% deposit due 
by Mar 12, 2021  

1​st​ Full Annual 
Tuition Payment 
due: Sept 1, 2021 

(90%) 
 

CA Plan* 
9  monthly installments 
(September 1, 2021- 
May 1, 2022) 

2 Days/Week (3yo-4yo) 
 

 
$2,600.00 $260.00 $2,340.00 $260.00 

3 Days/Week (3yo-4yo) 
 

 
 $3,900.00 $390.00 $3,510.00 $390.00 

5 Days/Week (3yo-4yo) 
 

 
 $6,500.00 $650.00 $5,850.00 $650.00 

4 Days/Week (K-2nd grades) 
 

 
$6,000.00 $600.00 $5,400.00 $600.00 

5 Days/Week (K-2nd grades) 
 

 
$7,500.00 $750.00 $6,750.00 $750.00 

5 Days/Week (3rd-4th grades) 
 

 
$8,500.00 $850.00 $7,650.00 $850.00 

5 Days/Week (5th-7th grades) 
 

 
$9,500.00 $950.00 $8,550.00 $950.00 

Enrichment Friday (K-2nd grade) 
 

 
$2,000.00 $200.00 $1,800.00 $200.00 

Enrichment Friday (3rd-7th grade) 
 

 
$2,200.00 $220.00 $1,980.00 $220.00 


